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ATIVITY PLANNER 2024-25

APRIL 2024
Activities
4424 | Thursday I Welcome Party
7.4.24 Sunday MPES MARATHON
84.24 Monday | VIto VII | World Health Day NUKKAD NATAK
on "Measures to save ourselves from diseases”
(House Activity )
12.4.24 Friday IXand X | “Dr. Ambedkar's Jayanti”
Talk show
15.4.24 Monday VIto VI | Ram Navami Celebration
Enacting a character from Ramayana
(House activity)
18.4.24 Thursday | IltoV World Heritage Day
Scene creation of a famous heritage -drama
(House activity)
204.24 Saturday | IXto XII | World Earth Day activity-
Debate competition
(House activity)
27.4.24 Saturday (ItoV Annual
VI - XIl Function
CBSE activities
Expression series(1) Topics will be shared by CBSE
22424 Monday | VI - VII Essay Writing
25.4.24 Thursday | II-V Poem recitation

Thursday

MAY 2024

Activities

Parinda activity

MtoV Placing water feeders/pots
6.5.24 Monday | VIto X Hindi hand writing
9.5.24 Thursday | IlltoV Red cross day- First aid box making
(House activity)
10.5.24 Friday [toll Mother's day celebration




CBSE activities
25.24 Thursday | -V Assignments of Art integrated projects with pairing of states
a) Folk dance
45.24 Saturday | IXand X | b)Personal profile folder with subject integrated activities
10.5.24 Friday Technology Week
IX-X a) Al Quiz
10.5.24 Friday IX - XII b) Emerging trends in educational technology
iz Mock drill for fire safety

21.6.24

Friday

[-XII

JUNE 2024

Activities

International Yoga Day

JULY 2024
Activities
17.24 Monday |I1-1I Doctor’s day
a) Medical checkup/dental checkup
A 26.7.24 Friday ItoV Interschool Perceptum
i 27.7.24 VI to Interschool Perceptum
Saturday | XII

AUGUST 2024

Activities

3.8.24 Saturday Investiture Ceremony
Il to XII
5.8.24 Monday | VI-VII Budding Authors
Story Writing (House activity)
8.8.24 Thursday | II-V Shlok Chanting
(House activity)
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ATIVITY PLANNER 2024-25

Rakhi celebration
17.8.24 Saturday | III-V a) Rakhi Making
VI - VII b) Thali decoration
(House activity)
24.8.24 Saturday | Ito IX Janam -ashtami celebration
CBSE activities
Expression series(2): Topic will share by CBSE
3.8.24 Saturday | IX -X a) Essay Writing
3824 Saturday | XI-XII c) Poetry
12.8.24 Monday | VI-VII d) Painting
22.8.24 Thursday | III-V e) Painting
5.8.24 Monday “Tribal Empowerment” Under Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav
IX - X a) Quiz
8824 Thursday | II -V b) Paragraph Writing
17.8.24 Saturday | VI-VII Arya Bhatt Ganit Challenge
24824 Saturday | IX - X Pre-registration test
29.8.24 Thursday Project Veer Gatha Edition 4
VI i) Paragraph writing
VII ii) Poetry
VII iii)Painting
31.8.24 Saturday | IX- X Multimedia presentation
i) Badminton (House activity )

29.24

9.9.24
to
149.24

Monday

Monday
to
Saturday

VI
VI
VIII

Ito X

SEPTEMBER 2024

Activities

Teacher's Day

a) Card making

b) Letter Writing

c) Share your feelings (open stage)
(House activity)

Hindi Diwas




ACTIVITY PLANNER 2024-25

OCTOBER 2024
Activities

Durga Puja
VI a) Garba
VII b) Dandiya (House activity)
18.10.24 | Friday I-1 Grandparents' day
24.10.24 | Thursday I Role Play from Ramayana
24.10.24 | Thursday v Diya decoration
2410.24 | Thursday v Gift wrapping
25.10.24 | Friday I-1I Story narrating
26.10.24 | Saturday IX-X Rangoli Making
(House activity)
CBSE activities
Cleanliness drive
Shram Daan as a Jan -andolan
210.24 Wednesday | VI-VIII | Making dustbin using waste material for your class/Compost pit
making
4.10.24 Friday [-1 Cleaning your class
5.10.24 Saturday XI-XII | Heritage quiz
Obijective test for registration (level 1)
IX - XII | Cyber Awareness (Promoting a culture of Digital safety)
14.10.24 | Monday VI- VII Run for unity

NOVEMBER 2024
Activities
23.11.24 | Saturday | VI- XII | Fun Fiesta
23.11.24 | Saturday | VI- XII | School Exhibition
CBSE activities
Bhartiya Bhasha Utsav
411.24 Monday VI Writing five golden words in 3 different regional languages
Self-Introduction
VI In different regional language
Writing Familiar/Unfamiliar
VII Words or phrases in different regional languages

/
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ATIVITY PLANNER 2024-25

9.11.24

Saturday

Vigilance awareness

Session for spreading awareness
Extempore

Talk Show

Volleyball (House activity )

191224

20.12.24
21.12.24

Thursday

Friday
Saturday

DECEMBER 2024

Activities

Maths Day
a) Make your own abacus
b) To make 3D Solid shape models
¢) Prepare Maths Dictionary

Fun games on Even and odds
Maths Quiz

241224

Tuesday

Tree Decoration

CBSE activities

21224

5.12.24

7.12.24

Monday

Thursday

Saturday

58S

v

IX
XI

Expression series (3):

Topic will be shared by CBSE
i) Painting

i) Essay Writing

i) Poetry

i) Poetry

ii) Painting

iii) Paragraph writing

i) Painting

ii) Essay writing

26.12.24

28.12.24

Thursday

Saturday

X888 <28

Pariksha pe charcha

Handwriting competition for registration process
Hindi Writing

English Writing

Hindi Writing

English writing

Hindi Writing

English Writing

-




ACTIVITY PLANNER 2024-25

JANUARY 2025

Activities

10.1.25 Friday IX Makar Sankranti Special Kite flying
CBSE activities
Expression Series (4):
9.1.25 Thursday I a) Paragraph writing
v b) Poster making
V c) Poetry
Road Safety Week
13125 Monday VI Pamphlets making (To show the awareness for
Road safety)
VI Slogan writing
VI Poster making
Vv Road safety rules depiction
(Open stage)
16.1.25 Thursday - v Traffic signal Modals
Protection of child's right
27.1.25 Monday VI - VIII Session on gender's equality

FEBRUARY 2025
Activities
1.2.25 Saturday X1 Farewell
3.2.25 Monday X Good luck party
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